
Sherri Braunstein Teacher grades 1-6 X X $50 X X X X

Cindy Denton Teacher Grades 1-6 X $50 X X

Melissa Norgrove Teacher K-5 X X X $50 X X X X

Jacklyn Cardenas Teacher X X X $50 X X X X

Holli Werbelow Teacher STEM X X X $50 X

Karen Redett STEAM Teacher K-5 X $50 X X X

Sheri Shelden Teacher K-5, ESE X X X $50 X X X X

Nicole Young Teacher Grades 2-5 X X X $60 X X X X

Cara Covert Teacher grades 1-6 X X $55 X X

Abbie Heck Teacher K-5 X X $50 X X

Hee Arroyos Teacher K-5 X $50 X X X X

Carolyn Scott Teacher K-5 x x x $50 X X X X

Lisa Sobek Teacher K-3 X X $30 X X X

1-12 x x x reported: $30 924-1323 x 206 X

K-Adult x x x reported: $50 941-928-1001 X X

K-12 & ESE X X X reported: $40 941-724-0118 X X X X

In-Person Virtual

www.sunshinetutoringservices.com

karen.redett@sarasotacountyschools.net

sheri.shelden@sarasotacountyschools.net

Outside Services

sherri.braunstein@dsarasotacountyschools.net

cynthia.denton@sarasotacountyschools.net

melissa.norgrove@sarasotacountyschools.net

jacklyn.cardenas@sarasotacountyschools.net

Summer 

'24Phone

School 

Year

** Information and prices are not guaranteed, please check out the website or contact them for more accurate information**

https://www.churchofthepalms.org/tutoring.html
Grade ELA Math Writing Cost Per Hour Check out their website for more information!Agency/ Company

Church of the Palms - Linda Evans

holli.werbelow@sarasotacountyschools.net

nicole.young@sarasotacountyschools.net

2023-2024 Tutoring List
** Teacher's CANNOT tutor current classroom students**

Cost Per HourTeacher: First name, Last name Grade ELA Math Writing Phone
School 

Year

Summer 

'24
Email

Teacher or Para 

Professional

carolyn.scott@sarasotacountyschools.net

cara.covert@sarasotacountyschools.net

abigail.heck@sarasotacountyschools.net

hee.arroyos@sarasotacountyschools.net

lisa.sobek@sarasotacountyschools.net

VirtualIn-Person

Sunshine Tutoring Services

Tutoring by T.O (Michelle Trizano-Ortiz)
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